Specifications for LC30HV2E  LCD Display
Screen Size (H x W) 30” (384.76 x 643.2 mm) with diagonal of 75 cm
Drive System TFT (thin-film transistor) active-matrix drive system
Pixel Count 2,949,120 dots (1280V x 3 x 768H)
Screen Brightness 450 cd/m2
Contrast Ratio :  500:1
Viewing Angle :  Vertical 170°,Horizontal 170°
Backlight Source :  Internal (built-in fluorescent tube)
TV Reception Channels PAL B/G, D/K, I SECAM B/G, D/K, L UHF/VHF/Hyperband
Audio NICAM/1 GR 2 x10 WRMS
Rear Terminals Antenna Input 75§Ù, 3x Scart, Component (RCA), Audio out, Monitor out inc. S-Video Display output
x 2, RS232 x 1
Front Terminals Analogue RGB in, PC Audio in, S-Video in, AV Input (RCA)
Power Supply 220V - 240V AC
Power Consumption TBC
Standby Power Consumption TBC
External Dimensions (W x D x H)
Display Section Only 766 x 79 x 497 mm
With Speaker Sections Attached 1002 x 84.5 x 497 mm
With Speaker Sections Attached and Mounted on Table Stand*6 1002 x 305 x 597 mm
Weight (approx.)
Display Section Only 14.0 kg
With Speaker Sections Attached 16.8 kg
With Speaker Sections Attached and Mounted on Table Stand*6 19.9 kg
Accessories Power cord. Table stand (with main unit already mounted). Wireless Remote Control. AAA dry battery (2).
Antenna cable. Wireless AV signal receiver mounting stand. Wall-mount spacer. Operation manual
The 30” LCD TELEVISION
LC-30HV2E